ACA-80D/2-160P
AC THREE PHASE COMBINER BOX 400V AC 3P+N, INPUT 2 INVERTERS 80A, OUTPUT 160A , WITH METAL ENCLOSURE
Code 029ACA-80D/2-160P
ACA-80D/2-160P
02/04/2025 1/2
Product datasheet
Combiner box technical data
Inverter AC output 3P+N
Voltage 415 V AC
Surge protector Class II
Incoming current rating 80 A
Surge protector code PSTC440
Surge protector type II
Nominal discharge current (In) 20 kA
Maximum discharge current (Imax) 40 kA
Protection level at In (Up) 1.5 kV
ACA-80D/2-160P
02/04/2025 2/2www.gave.com